
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 

64 
70 
44 

277 
32 

121 
141 

46 
170 
249 

78 
10 
20 

431 
927 

52 
3 

271 
188 

73 
42 
55 
69 
47 
59 

Name 

Frank Pedersen 
Casper johansen 
Michael Brændgaard 
Pontus Älverud 
Stein Nygård 
Peter Wiklund 
Nis Lauterbach 
Tobias Nygård 
Allan Frank Christiansen 
Steen Barløse 
Anders Cronberg 
Kim Lundberg Andersen 
Claus Mølgaard Laustsen 
Jesper Kryger 
Peter Christensen 
jonas Christiansen 
Gary Cain 
Peter Bøgelund 
Troels Olesen 
Kasper Jensen 
Nikolaj Østerby Nielsen 
Frank Hansen 
Patrick Westberg 
Torben Hansen 
Henrik Werner Pedersen 

Class 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Best Tm 

1:07.691 
1:09.526 
1:10.925 
1:13.051 
1:13.621 
1:13.803 
1:14.372 
1:14.889 
1:15.192 
1:15.560 
1:16.250 
1:16.282 
1:16.360 
1:16.626 
1:17.017 
1:17.118 
1:18.013 
1:18.018 
1:19.120 
1:21.199 
1:21.793 
1:23.049 
1:23.151 
1:24.741 
1:24.839 

Diff 

1.835 
3.234 
5.360 
5.930 
6.112 
6.681 
7.198 
7.501 
7.869 
8.559 
8.591 
8.669 
8.935 
9.326 
9.427 

10.322 
10.327 
11.429 
13.508 
14.102 
15.358 
15.460 
17.050 
17.148 

Best Speed 

110,567 
107,649 
105,526 
102,454 
101,661 
101,411 
100,635 

99,940 
99,537 
99,052 
98,156 
98,115 
98,015 
97,674 
97,179 
97,051 
95,938 
95,932 
94,596 
92,174 
91,504 
90,120 
90,010 
88,321 
88,219 

In Lap 

10 
7 
5 
2 
6 
8 
5 
3 
8 
2 
5 
9 
8 
9 
4 
7 
4 
7 
7 
3 
3 
7 
7 
3 
3 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Dk 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 06-08-2015 15:44:47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp  
Thursday 

06 Blue 1530-1545 

Practice started at 15:28:51 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

06-08-2015 15:30 


